
Redlands (0) -vs- UC Davis (0)
09/02/2023 at U.S. Air Force Academy, CO (Cadet Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 09/02/2023
Time: 2:30 PM
Site: U.S. Air Force Academy, CO
Venue: Cadet Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Redlands 0 3 1 3 7
UC Davis 8 8 6 7 29

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 0:00 UCD G Will Nomura
1st 0:00 UCD G Aleix Aznar Beltran
1st 0:00 UCD G Aaron Voggenthaler
1st 0:00 UCD G Tyler Mrkaich
1st 0:00 UCD G Timothy Kerr
1st 0:00 UCD G Adam Ting
1st 0:00 UCD G Will Nomura
1st 0:00 UCD G A Frank Laptin
2nd 0:00 UCD G Andrew  Hitchcock
2nd 0:00 UCD G Leo Giessmann
2nd 0:00 UCD G Andrew  Hitchcock
2nd 0:00 UCD G-E Tyler Mrkaich
2nd 0:00 UCD G Will Nomura
2nd 0:00 UCD G Aaron Voggenthaler
2nd 0:00 UCD G Waylon Fox
2nd 0:00 UR G Max Wagener
2nd 0:00 UR G Spencer Sellwood
2nd 0:00 UR G Aidan Murphy
2nd 0:00 UCD G William Fosselman
3rd 0:00 UCD G Leo Giessmann
3rd 0:00 UCD G Leo Giessmann
3rd 0:00 UCD G Colin Nicholls
3rd 0:00 UCD G Tyler Mrkaich
3rd 0:00 UCD G Tyler Mrkaich
3rd 0:00 UCD G Andrew  Hitchcock
3rd 0:00 UR G Team
4th 6:54 UR G Andrew  Higginson
4th 5:51 UCD G Ben Fleming
4th 4:46 UCD G Joshua Davis
4th 3:19 UCD G Colin Nicholls
4th 3:07 UR G Curren McCarthy
4th 2:46 UCD G Aaron Voggenthaler
4th 2:11 UCD G Aaron Voggenthaler
4th 1:25 UCD G Adam Ting
4th 0:11 UR G Nicolas Fedotov
4th 0:00 UCD G Logan Anderson

Team Statistics

UR UCD
Shots 10 35
Goals 6 29
Assists 6 19
Points 12 48
Exclusions 7 2
Steals 1 4
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:00 UR E Nicolas Fedotov
1st 0:00 UR E Spencer Clinton
1st 0:00 UR E Max Wagener
1st 0:00 UR E Aidan Murphy
2nd 0:00 UR E-P Nicolas Fedotov
2nd 0:00 UR E Adam Lambert
2nd 0:00 UCD E Colin Nicholls
4th 4:50 UR E Spencer Sellwood
4th 7:35 UCD E Waylon Fox



Individual
 
 
Redlands 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Roberto Barrera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Curren McCarthy 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Jack Everett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jack Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Andrew  Higginson 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Ron Gvishi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Alec Abrahamian 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Emerson Kropp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Nicolas Fedotov 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Dean Moody 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Dan Bajda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Tanner Whitson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Thomas Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Spencer Sellwood 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Callum Norman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Austin Galanski 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Adam Lambert 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Tanner Stagner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Owen Nishimura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Brady Bumgardner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Sorensen 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Aidan Murphy 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Max Wagener 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Ryan Brennen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Owen  DeCourcy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
30 Spencer Clinton 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 10 6 6 12 7 2 1 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

UC Davis 29

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Frank Laptin 6 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Logan Anderson 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Max Stryker 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Will Nomura 3 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0-0
5 JT Kujawa 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
6 Ben Fleming 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Colin Nicholls 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Aleix Aznar Beltran 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Aaron Voggenthaler 4 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Timothy Kerr 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
11 Andrew  Hitchcock 3 3 1 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Adam Ting 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Leo Giessmann 3 3 1 4 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Matt Morgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Tyler Mrkaich 4 4 2 6 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Johnny Kujawa 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Holden Neach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 William Fosselman 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Will Stryker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Joshua Davis 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Waylon Fox 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 35 29 19 48 2 7 4 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0


